Email Us
We ship worldwide, offering
any type of shipping method
with  all  the  major  logistic
companies  such  as  FedEx,
UPS, DHL, USPS, and  a
variety of freight carriers.

Width B, 4 slot [mm] 0 0 92
Length T, 4 slot [mm] 0 0 181
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-C3D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Celeron P4500 1.86 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD
R911172456
VPB40.3D1M-2G0NN-C3D-DE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Celeron P4500 1.86 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD, DVD burner
R911172461
VPB40.3D1M-2G0NN-C3D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Celeron P4500 1.86 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
192 GB SSD
R911172924
VPB40.3D1N-2G0NN-C3D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Celeron P4500 1.86 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 1x PCI and 1x
PCIe slot, 320 GB HDD
R911172570
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-D4D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD
R911172457
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-D4D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
192 GB SSD
R911172886
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-D4D-EE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1) DVD burner
R911172926
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-D4D-DE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD, DVD burner
R911172928
4 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
HMI/industrial PC
Box PC  n  IndraControl VPB
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type code Description Material number:
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-D4D-EN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1)
R911172943
VPB40.3D1M-2G0NN-D4D-DE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD, DVD burner
R911172462
VPB40.3D1M-2G0NN-D4D-EE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1) DVD burner
R911172463
VPB40.3D1N-2G0NN-D4D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 1x PCI and 1x PCIe
slot, 320 GB HDD
R911172571
VPB40.3D1M-2G0NN-D4D-EN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1)
R911173041
VPB40.3D1L-2G0NN-C3D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 1.86 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
192 GB SSD
R911173679
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D4D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI
slots, 192 GB SSD
R911173726
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D4D-KN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI
slots, 2x 192 GB SSD (RAID1)
R911173727
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D5D-KN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI
slots, 2x 192 GB SSD (RAID1)
R911173729
VPB40.3D1L-8G0NN-D6D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-3612QE quad core 2.1 GHz, 8 GB RAM, 2x PCI
slots, 320 GB HDD
R911173590
VPB40.3D1R-2G0NN-D4D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4x PCIe slots,
320 GB HDD
R911173281
VPB40.3D1R-4G0NN-D5D-DE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 4x PCIe slots,
320 GB HDD, DVD burner
R911173277
VPB40.3D1R-4G0NN-D5D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 4x PCIe slots,
320 GB HDD
R911173056
VPB40.3D1K-2G0NN-D4D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i5-520M 2.4 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 1x PCI slot,
320 GB HDD
R911173259
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D5D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD
R911172459
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D5D-EE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1) DVD burner
R911172626
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D5D-EN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1)
R911172753
VPB40.3D1L-4G0NN-D5D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI slots,
192 GB SSD
R911172887
VPB40.3D1M-4G0NN-D5D-DE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
320 GB HDD, DVD burner
R911172464
VPB40.3D1M-4G0NN-D5D-EE-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
2x 320 GB HDD (RAID1) DVD burner
R911172465
VPB40.3D1M-4G0NN-D5D-HN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 4x PCI slots,
192 GB SSD
R911172889
VPB40.3D1Q-4G0NN-D5D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VPB40.3, Core i7-620M 2.66 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2x PCI and 2x

Box PC  n  IndraControl VPB
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type code Description Material number:
VAP01.1H-W23-024-010-NN 24 V DC power supply unit, 100-120/200-240 V AC Auto Select R911171065
VAU01.1U-024-024-240-NN Uninterrupted power supply UPS, 24 V DC, 240 watts R911171024
Type code Description Material number:
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-03VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, operating system Windows XP, English with MUI language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish)
R911172447
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-03VRS-A0-OEM
A1
Firmware, operating system Windows XP, English with MUI language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911172448
FWA-VP3***-W7*-01VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, operating system Windows 7 (64-bit), English with language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish)
R911172607
FWA-VP3***-W7*-01VRS-A0-OEM A1 Firmware, operating system Windows 7 (64-bit), English with language exten-
sions (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Swedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911172608
Type code Description Material number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VPB*40.3***-PR04-DE-P IndraControl VPB project planning manual (DE) R911323875
DOK-SUPPL*-VPB*40.3***-PR04-EN-P IndraControl VPB project planning manual (EN) R911323876
DOK-SUPPL*-VPB*40.3***-IT Operating instructions for Rexroth IndraControl VPB (DE) R911336749
DOK-SUPPL*-VPB*40.3***-IT_XXX Operating instructions for Rexroth IndraControl VPB (EN) R911336750
DOK-SUPPL*-VAU*01.1X**-IT Operating instructions for Rexroth IndraControl VAU (DE) R911336866
DOK-SUPPL*-VAU*01.1X**-IT_XXX Operating instructions for Rexroth IndraControl VAU (EN) R911336867
Accessories
Auxiliary components
Description
HMI/industrial PC Accessories IndraControl VAC, VAP, VAU